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Omschrijving
Aandachtstekort
Hyperactiviteit
Impulsiviteit
ADHD-totaal

AVL-0UD (2005) - Voorbeelduitwerking

Schaalscore
4

15

3

22

Geboortedatum 10-05-1995
Testdatum 21-11-2011
Leeftijd 16

Profiel

In vergelijking met Ouders Jongens 12 tot 18 jaar
Kwalificatie 1 2 3 4
Normaal
Normaal-hoog
Normaal
Normaal

Dit is een voorbeelduitwerking van diaweb. Zie https://www.diaweb.nl voor meer informatie.
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